
एच एल एल लाइफ केयर िलिमटेड HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

भारत सका�र का उ�म (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

पे�रकडा.�प.ओ. PEROORKADA. P.O, 

ित�वनतंपरुम-695005THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

PHONE NO:0471 – 2437270, 2539329,2435013;  

EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 

 
TENDER NO. PUR/08/R2/CC/10/2020-21                     Dated : 24.02.2020 

 

Page 1 of 2 
 

 

 

 

 

ITEM :  HYDROCHLORIC ACID  

मद :- हाइ ो"लो#रक एिसड 

 

TENDER DOCUMENT 

 

 

 

 

िन�वदा सं%या:'य/08/आर2/ सी सी/10/2020-21 

                                            Tender No: PUR/08/R2/CC/10/2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



एच एल एल लाइफ केयर िलिमटेड HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

भारत सका�र का उ�म (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

पे�रकडा.�प.ओ. PEROORKADA. P.O, 

ित�वनतंपरुम-695005THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

PHONE NO:0471 – 2437270, 2539329,2435013; 

 EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 

 
TENDER NO. PUR/08/R2/CC/10/2020-21                     Dated 24.02.2020 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

िन�वदा सूचना 
TENDER NOTICE  

 

अ-ैल 2020 से माच� 2021 क/ अविध के िलए हमारे पे�रकडा फै"12, ित�वनंतपुरम (पीएफट2) 

और ऐरापुरम फै"12 - कोचीन को हाइ ो"लो#रक एिसड क/ आपूित� के िलए िनधा�#रत फॉम� म8 

मोहरबं:दत और उप#रिल;खत बोिलयां आमं�=त ह>। 

 
Sealed and superscribed bids in the prescribed form are invited for the Supply of 

HYDROCHLORIC ACID  to our Peroorkada Factory, Thiruvananthapuram (PFT)  & 

Irapuram Factory – Cochin for the period from April 2020 to March 2021. 

 

�विनद@शन, अनुमािनत मा=ा, पै:कंग मोड अनुसूची ए म8 :दए गए ह> और अनुसूची सी म8 अCय 

िनयम और शतD ह>। 

The specification, approximate quantities, packing mode are given in Schedule A and 

other terms & conditions in Schedule C. 

 

 

िन�वदा क/ -ािE क/ अिंतम ितिथ और समय 

Last date and time of receipt of tender        :  16.03.2020  : 15.00 hrs  

िन�वदा खोलने क/ ितिथ और समय 

Date and time of opening tender                  :  16.03.2020   : 15.30 hrs  

 

 

 

 

 

महा -बंधकमहा -बंधकमहा -बंधकमहा -बंधक(((('य'य'य'य)))) GENERAL MANAGER (PURCHASE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


